90
12
8:
J
6/
15
/1
4

Numbers
Series
How to order:
* Options are not available
with the following
functions: 04 x ET, 75 & 76
Trim Designations
•    Use three letter designations (Ex “PTB”) when ordering the
exit device with trim
•    Use the six digit designation (Ex “866-MAL”) when ordering
trim without an exit device, always specify finish & hand
Note: Thumb piece trims used with mortise lock exit devices are handed
Note: Thumb piece trims for 63 and 66 function devices are identical and are identified as 66 function when trim is ordered separately
Note: FLW trim is not available in 32(629) or 32D(630)
04 03 Night Latch Key Retracts Latch
#41 Mortise Cylinder Supplied 9904 x PRK
10 02 No outside Operation
PRK used as a Pull only 9910 x PRK
13 08
Classroom
Key Outside Unlocks/locks Trim
#41 Mortise Cylinder Supplied
9913 x PRK
15 14 Passage Only (No cylinder) 9915 x PRK
PRK Knob Trim
PRK Trim with K knob
is through-bolted to
the chassis .
To order:
PRK trim less exit device,
    Specify: 814-PRK for 04 function
    Specify: 810-PRK for 10 function